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Sample Size: 1882 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1882 | X X X X |554]470] 336 | 913 | 969 | 224|476 | 644 |538]|1073] 809 241 612 403 463 164

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
David Cameron has announced that if the Conservatives
win the election he would serve another term as Prime
Minister but would NOT stand for a third term in 2020. Do
you think David Cameron is right or wrong to rule out
standing for a third term?
Right to rule out standing for a third term 55 62 52 51 63|61 56 57 | 53 58 47 49 54 65| 57 54 56 56 56 53 57
Wrong to rule out standing for a third term 18 18 21 22 19|19 19 17| 20 16 23 16 19 15| 19 15 16 16 19 17 25
Don't know 27 19 27 27 18|19 25 26| 27 26 30 35 26 20| 24 31 28 28 25 30 18
Does David Cameron ruling out standing for a third term
make you think more positively about him, more negatively
about him or does it make no difference?
[This question was asked to 997 respondents]
Makes me think more positively about him 21 37 7 42 13|36 11 13| 24 18 26 16 19 25| 24 16 17 24 28 17 7
Makes me think more negatively about him 9 6 13 4 16| 6 11 9 10 8 13 10 10 6 9 9 7 7 9 8 20
Makes no difference - | had a positive view of him anyway 20 50 4 9 9 |43 4 15 | 16 23 9 14 20 30| 20 19 23 27 19 13 10
Makes no difference - | had a negative view of him anyway 39 1 68 39 51| 9 68 57| 40 39 38 43 43 33| 38 42 34 30 33 52 61
Don't know 11 6 8 6 11| 7 6 6 10 12 14 18 9 6 9 14 18 11 10 10 1
In some countries there is a constitutional limit setting a
maximum amount of time someone can be President or
Prime Minister. Would you support or oppose such a limit
in Britain?
Support - there should be a maximum amountof ime |\ 46 45 50| ag 47 a6 | 44 a7 | 20 40 a7 55| 46 a4 | 45 43 50 45 40
someone can be Prime Minister
Oppose - people should be able to be Prime Ministerforas ) o 59 44 45|43 40 42 |45 37 |55 43 39 36| 41 40 | 42 44 3 37 51
long as people keep voting for them
Don't know 14 8 14 8 5 9 12 12 11 16 15 17 14 10| 12 15 13 13 14 17 8
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